
     
Nowra High School 

Year 12 Trial HSC Examinations 2017 

 

WEEK ONE   
 

Week 1 Examination Start 
Time 

Duration Finish 
Time 

Venue No. 

 
 

Monday 
24.7.17 

English Paper 1 - Area of Study: 
Advanced  

English Paper 1 - Area of Study: 
Standard 

English Studies 
 

9:00am 
 

9:00am 
 

9:00am 

2hrs 10mins 
 

2hrs10mins 
 
1hr 40mins 

11:10am 
 

11:10am 
 

10:40am 

 
MPH 
MPH 

20 
 

73 
 

28 

 

 
 

Tuesday 
25.7.17 

 
English Advanced Paper 2 
English Standard Paper 2 

 

 
9:00am 
9:00am 

 
2hrs 5mins 
2hrs 5mins  

 
11:05am 
11:05am 

 
MPH 

 
34 
58 

      

Chemistry 12:00pm 3hrs 5mins 3:05pm MPH 11 

 

Wednesday 

26.7.17 

      

SELECTIVE SCHOOLS EXAMINATION 
      

 

 
Thursday 

27.7.17 

Business Studies 
 

9:00am 
 

3hrs 5mins  
 

12:05 pm  MPH 16 
 

      

PDHPE 
VET- Metals and Engineering 

12.50 
12:50 

2hrs45mins 
2hrs 5mins 

3:25pm 
3:05pm 

MPH 35 
4 

 

 
 

Friday 
28.7.17 

Mathematics General 1 
Mathematics General2 
Mathematics Advance 

9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 

 

1hr 35mins 
2hrs 35mins 
3hrs 5mins  

  

10.35am 
11:35am 
12:05am 

 

 
MPH 

12 
62 
41 

 
      

 
 

 
 

   
 

 
 

 

  

Monday 
17.7.16 

 
Dance Practical 

 
9:00am 

 

 
All Day 

 

 
3:25pm 

 
MPH 

 
6 



Nowra High School 
Year 12 Trial HSC Examinations 2017 

 

WEEK TWO 
 

Week 2 Examination Start 
Time 

Duration Finish 
Time 

Venue No. 

 
 

Monday 
31.7.17 

 

Ancient History 9:00am 
 

3hrs 5mins 
 

12:05pm 
 

MPH 31 

      

English- Extension 1 
Industrial Technology  

- Multimedia 
-Timber Products And Furniture 
Technologies 

1:00PM 
 
1:00PM 
1:00pm 

2hrs 5mins 
 

1hr 35mins 
1hr 35mins 

3:05pm 
 
2:35pm 
2:35pm 

MPH 2 
 
7 
23 

 
 

 
 

Tuesday 
1.8.17 

French 
Biology 

Modern History 
 

9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 

 

2hrs 40mins 
3hrs 5mins 
3hrs 5mins  

 

11:40am 
12:05pm 
12:05pm 

Library 

MPH 
13 
25 
15 

      

     
 

 

 
 

 
 

Wednesday 

2.8.17 
 

 
Agriculture 

Community and Family Studies 
Legal Studies 

Music 
 

 
9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 

 
3hrs 5mins 

2hrs 45mins 
3hrs 5mins  
1hr 35mins 

 
12:05pm 
11:35am 
12:05pm 
10:35am 

 
 

MPH 
 

H2 

 
11 
13 
24 
16 

      

Mathematics Extension 1 
Work Studies 

VET-Hospitality 

1:00pm 
1:00pm 
1:00pm 

1hr 35mins 
1hr 5mins 
2hrs5mins 

2:35pm 
2:05pm 
3:05pm 

 
MPH 

4 
4 

12 

 
 

 
 

Thursday 
3.8.17 

 
Physics 

Senior Science 
Food Technology 

Visual Arts 
 

 
9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 

 

 
3hrs 5mins 
3hrs 5mins 
3hrs 5mins 
1hr 35mins 

 
12:05pm 
12:05pm 
12:05pm 
10:35am 

 

 
 

MPH 

 
7 

22 
8 

10 
 

      

      

 

 
 

Friday 
4.8.17 

Dance 
Geography 

Society and Culture 
VET-Construction 

9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 
9:00am 

1hr 5mins 
3hrs 5mins 
3hrs 5mins 
2hrs 5mins 

10:05am 
12:05pm 
12:05pm 
11:05am 

 
MPH 

 

5 
12 
9 

11 
      

Music Practical 9:00am 6hrs 3:00pm H2 13 

 


